1
TECHNICAL GUIDE – ADHEsIvEs ©
2022 DEW
ALT   – REv. A
A
d
h
es

  + Made from corrosion resistant stainless steel
  + stainless steel is not sensitive to typical service temperatures (i.e. no plastic components)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stainless Steel Screen Tubes
Cat. No. Description Drill Bit Dia. Pack Qty.
07960-PWR 1/4" x 2" screen Tube* 3/8" 25
07862-PWR 1/4" x 6" screen Tube* 3/8" 25
07864-PWR 1/4" x 8" screen Tube* 3/8" 25
07866-PWR 1/4" x 10" screen Tube* 3/8" 25
07856-PWR 3/8" x 2" screen Tube 1/2" 25
07961-PWR 3/8" x 3-1/2" screen Tube 1/2" 25
07962-PWR 3/8" x 6" screen Tube* 1/2" 25
07963-PWR 3/8" x 8" screen Tube* 1/2" 25
07964-PWR 3/8" x 10" screen Tube* 1/2" 25
07959-PWR 3/8" x 12" screen Tube* 1/2" 25
07857-PWR 1/2" x 2" screen Tube 5/8" 25
07965-PWR 1/2" x 3-1/2" screen Tube 5/8" 25
07966-PWR 1/2" x 6" screen Tube 5/8" 25
07967-PWR 1/2" x 8" screen Tube* 5/8" 25
07968-PWR 1/2" x 10" screen Tube* 5/8" 25
07858-PWR 5/8" x 2" screen Tube 3/4" 25
07969-PWR 5/8" x 4-1/2" screen Tube 3/4" 20
07970-PWR 5/8" x 6" screen Tube 3/4" 20
07971-PWR 5/8" x 8" screen Tube 3/4" 20
07972-PWR 5/8" x 10" screen Tube 3/4" 20
07859-PWR 3/4" x 2" screen Tube 7/8" 25